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Ørsta/Volda PK
Postboks 348
6151 Ørsta
Telefon: 90105647
Epost:
post@ovpk.org
Hjemmeside:
ovpk.org

Stevne: 8F NAIS Fin
Dato/tid: 12.03.2022 1300
Stevnenummer: 2584
Bane: Ørsta Kulturhus
Stevneleder: Arnstein Myklebust

Dommer(e): Arnstein Myklebust, Leif Jarle
Tirevoll

Startkontingent: 50,00
Maks
poengsum: 0

Premieandel: 0,00
Til bestemann: 0,00
Mesterskap:
Deltakere: 3

Klasse A 1-
2

3-
4

5-
6

7-
8

9-
10

11-
12 InnerX Omsk Sum Oppr. Mrk. Premie

1 Leif-Jarle Tirevoll Hjørungavåg
PK 46 49 45 47 42 40 269 A G 0*

2 Arnstein Leif
Myklebust

Ørsta/Volda
PK 50 49 34 42 48 43 266 A G 0

3 Ronny Stokke Ørsta/Volda
PK 43 43 40 39 45 41 251 A G 0


